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Name Title E-mail Phone
Edy Anako Manager, Human Capital eanako1@pghboe.net 529-3633
Rachel Beers Manager, Human Resources rbeers1@pghboe.net 529-3923
Angelique Benjamin Project Assistant, Human Capital Information Systems abenjamin2@pghboe.net 529-3842
Jayme Berry Assistant, Employee Relations jberry1@pghboe.net 529-3693
Charmaine Clarke Recruitment and Staffing Assistant cclarke1@pghboe.net 529-3833
Renee Dinkins Malone Project Manager, Human Resources rdinkinsmalone1@pghboe.net529-3635
Alyssa Ford Heywood Coordinator, Employee Growth and Evaluation Systems afordheywood1@pghboe.net 529-3484
Brian Glickman Director, Talent Management bglickman1@pghboe.net 529-3659
Mary Hostenske Project Specialist, Human Capital Information Systems mhostenske1@pghboe.net 529-3678
Tamaya Houser Specialist, Benefits thouser1@pghboe.net 529-3692
Alexis Howard Coordinator, Staffing Operations ahoward1@pghboe.net 529-3669
Nancy Kusko Director, Benefits Administration nkusko1@pghboe.net 529-3696
Karen Miles Supervisor, Benefits kmiles1@pghboe.net 529-3694
Shannon Plush Coordinator, Strategic HR Projects splush1@pghboe.net 529-3978
Annemarie Reckhouse Specialist, Workforce Management areckhouse1@pghboe.net 529-3627
Canaan Reid Staffing Assistant creid1@pghboe.net 529-3988
Kodi Thornton Project Assistant, Staffing Operations kthornton2@pghboe.net 529-3834
Tara Tucci Director, Performance Management Systems ttucci1@pghboe.net 529-3610
Ashley Varrato Coordinator, Teacher Growth and Evaluation Systems avarrato1@pghboe.net 529-3542
Milton Walters Chief Human Resources Officer mwalters1@pghboe.net 529-3600
Sarah Wissinger Project Specialist, Staffing Operations swissinger1@pghboe.net 529-3334


